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15. ROD ENDS AND SPHERICAL BEARING > 15.3 PHSB-FEMALE ROD ENDS

PHSB12/PHSB12 L

Code
PHSB12/PHSB12 L

Serial Number

Open

Ring Box

Dimensions
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Calculation Data

Basic Dynamic Load Rating

Basic Static Load Rating

SKU Name (TH)

3/4
19.05
44.45
17.45
22.23
24.84
95.25
73.03
44.45
25.4
0.7500-16UNF

Radial
Axial
Co

Radial

Weight

Close

Lock Ring

2910

5760

SKU Name (EN)
He_ight
Rubt;er Lid
W_ing

kef
kef
kef
kef

Series

Bolt Size

Iron Lid

Tapered



Fatigue Load Limit

Limiting Speed

Mass

Mass Bearing

0.285

Axial
Pu
Grease

Oil Lubricate

kg

kef
kef
r/min

r/min



